
S.No Reg. No. Name of the Candidate Subject Code Subject Name

1 2017193106 K DEEVAN KUMAR SREX5001 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

2 2018197101 Anitha A S SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

3 2018799402 SONY.A.S. SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

4 2019799606 A.A.RAMANAN SREX5001 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

5 2020192110 TALLAPALLI SANTOSH KUMAR SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

6 2020193101 MADAKE RAJENDRA BHIMRAJ SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

7 2020193102 MALI PRASHANT SHIVAJIRAO SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

8 2021191110 ALURI BRAHMA REDDY SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

9 2021191116 Prasad Gone SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

10 2021195101 R.Kamarajan SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

11 2021199302 Mohamed Shameer. P SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

12 2021199307 A.ANU RUBA SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

13 2021199402 R Senthilkumaran SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

14 2021199404 R BHASKAR REDDY SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

15 2021199607 M. Sivashankar SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

16 2021199609 Priya Bharti SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

17 2021199701 MARSHAL SURESH SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

18 2021791101 Devi Selvam SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

19 2021791102 MUTKULE PRASAD RAGHUNATH SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

20 2021791104 SHILPA P C SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

21 2021791105 BINU JOHN SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

22 2021791106 Seema Jitendra Patil SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

23 2021791107 Mohammad Azhar SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

24 2021791108 KAJAL C.KHATRI SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics
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S.No Reg. No. Name of the Candidate Subject Code Subject Name

1 2021791109 Pyla jyothi SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

2 2021791110 Feby A Vinisha SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

3 2021791111 Kanakam soujanya SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

4 2021791112 Theresa Jose SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

5 2021791113 SAFIYA K.M SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

6 2021791114 Nurjahan V A SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

7 2021791115 CH.SUNEETHA.K SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

8 2021791116 R PRIYANKA PRAMILA SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

9 2021791117 NAGARAJU SANGEPU SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

10 2021791118 M.Srujan Kumar Reddy SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

11 2021791119 A.VANI LAVANYA SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

12 2021792101 Kshirsagar Parag Purushottam SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

13 2021792102 B Satyaramamanohar A SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

14 2021792103 N Shivaanivarsha SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

15 2021792104 PECHETTI GIRISH SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

16 2021792105 PALAPARTHI JAGADEESH CHAND SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

17 2021792106 VIJAYA KUMAR VADLADI SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

18 2021792107 R.SUBRAJA SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

19 2021792108 TR. PARTHASARATHY SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

20 2021792109 Annie Paul SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

21 2021792110 S.Pavya SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

22 2021792111 Shyam K SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

23 2021793101 ANNAI RAINA T.A SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

24 2021794101 MALLEPOGU SREEKANTH SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

Channel 2    :  Time: 10.00 am to 11.30 am  -  06-12-2021

Zoom Meeting Link
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S.No Reg. No. Name of the Candidate Subject Code Subject Name

1 2021795102 G.J.Suresh SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

2 2021796201 M. Manasa SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

3 2021798101 Debika Ghosh SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

4 2021798102 KALYANI SIRIKI SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

5 2021799101 Hezeline Mazerella. A SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

6 2021799201 PRIYA K SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

7 2021799202 C.R. BALAMURUGAN SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

8 2021799301 Nima K.M SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

9 2021799401 P.S ROJA SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

10 2021799402 D.Siva Prasad Achari SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

11 2021799501 SHILKA.M.V SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

12 2021799502 SAVITHA S V SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

13 2021799601 Abdullah Mohammed Ayedh Al 
Adhreai SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 

publication and Ethics

14 2021799603 HAORONGBAM JOLDY DEVI SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

15 2021799604 YUMNAM ASHA DEVI SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

16 2021799605 Tara Devi Sharma K SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

17 2021799606 Bandita Badakumar SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

18 2021799607 Hemasree suresh SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

19 2021799609 STEFFY JOSEPH SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

20 2021799611 M Pazhani SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

21 2021799701 Saira Banu SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

22 2021799801 Selva Ganapathy.V SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

23 I 201819962 Balaji Venkatachalam SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

24 I2021797101 Jayandran Mohan SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics

25 I2021797102 MEKA UMA REDDY SREX5002 Research methodology Tools, Techniques, Research 
publication and Ethics
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S.No Reg. No. Name of the Candidate Subject Code Subject Name

1 2018799611 Bisma Farooq BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology

2 2021795101 Grace Vanathi M BY5019 Biopharmaceuticals and 
Biosimilars

3 2021194106 Mohammed Azarudeen J SAEX5015 INDUSTRIAL AERODYNAMICS

4 2020798102 Neha SBAA5102 Dynamics of Organisational 
Behaviour

5 2021799701 Saira Banu SBAA5102 Dynamics of Organisational 
Behaviour

6 2021198101 Samuel Timothy M SBAA7027 Operations Strategy

7 2021798102 KALYANI SIRIKI SBAA7033 Managing E-Business

8 2020799606 G. Muthuselvi SBI5103 Genomics & Proteomics

9 2021199607 M. Sivashankar SBTA5103 Immunotechnology

10 I2021797102 MEKA UMA REDDY SBTA5104 Principles of Chemical 
Engineering

11 2021196102 VITHAL SCIA7003 Maintenance & Rehabilitation of 
Structures

12 2021799401 P.S ROJA SCYA5104 ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY

13 2021799402 D.Siva Prasad Achari SCYA5104 ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY

14 2021199401 SAM ISAAC SCYPHD005 SPECTROSCOPY

15 2021199402 R Senthilkumaran SCYPHD005 SPECTROSCOPY

16 2020199202 Sreeja K S SMT5205 Fuzzy Analysis

17 2021799201 PRIYA K SMTA5301 ADVANCED GRAPH THEORY

18 2021199203 AREPELLY SHIVAJI SMTA5304 ADVANCED NUMERICAL 
METHOS

19 2020799301 K PRADHEEPA SPHA5301 CONDENSED MATTER PHYSICS
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Zoom Meeting Link
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S.No Reg. No. Name of the Candidate Subject Code Subject Name

1 2021191106 SMITHA MOHAN M SCSA5104 Network Technologies And Protocols

2 2020191117 MATHUMITHA.R SCSA5201 Computational intelligence

3 2020192113 Mohd Javeed Mehdi SCSA5201 Computational intelligence

4 2021192103 NISANTH KRISHNAN SCSA5201 Computational intelligence

5 2021791111 Kanakam soujanya SCSA5201 Computational intelligence

6 2021791116 R PRIYANKA PRAMILA SCSA5201 Computational intelligence

7 2021792102 B Satyaramamanohar A SCSA5201 Computational intelligence

8 2021799501 SHILKA.M.V SCSA5201 Computational intelligence

9 2021191114 MANOJKUMAR K SCSA5302 Green Computing

10 2021191117 Aruna Kailashnath Gupta SCSA7001 NETWORK SECURITY

11 2021799502 SAVITHA S V SCSA7001 NETWORK SECURITY

12 2021191108 SATHEESH PG SCSA7005 Agent Based Intelligent Systems

13 2021191109 S.Srinivas SCSA7018 Computer Vision

14 2021791117 NAGARAJU SANGEPU SCSA7018 Computer Vision

15 2021192104 Nagaleela Saikam SECA5104 Modelling and Simulation of 
MOS Devices

16 2021192106 SAFIA SHAIK SECA7007 Advanced Digital Signal 
Processors And Applications

17 2021192111 Lavanya Amanaganti SECA7008 DESIGN OF SEMICONDUCTOR 
MEMORIES

18 2021792109 Annie Paul SECA7013 Advanced Wireless Sensor Networks

19 2021791101 Devi Selvam SECA7021 Security in IoT

20 2021193101 K.MD. Riyaz Ali SEEA7006 Modelling and Simulation in 
Power Electronics Systems

21 2021193102 KARNAM RAJEEV SEEA7008 INTELLIGENT CONTROL
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S.No Reg. No. Name of the Candidate Subject Code Subject Name

1 2021796201 M. Manasa SAR5210 Sustainable Urban Planning

2 2021198103 Moogambigai SBAA1701 Banking and Insurance management

3 2021798101 Debika Ghosh SBAA7004 Financial Institutions & Services

4 2021198102 Govinda Biswas SBAA7012 Brand Management & 
Retailing

5 2020798102 Neha SBAA7020 International Human Resource 
Management

6 2021199604 S.Ravichandran SBI5618 Bioinformatics

7 2021199606 MELINDA GRACE R SBI5618 Bioinformatics

8 2021795102 G.J.Suresh SBIA5203 Biomolecular modelling

9 2021199304 JEEVA VERGIN RAJ. K. A SBIA5205 Computational chemistry

10 2021792103 N Shivaanivarsha SBMA5104 Advanced Medical Image Processing

11 2021199602 V.Saravanakumar SBT5604 Biopharmaceuticals

12 2021195101 R.Kamarajan SBT5606 Stem Cell Research

13 2021799606 Bandita Badakumar SBTA5101 Advanced Biochemistry

14 2021799601 Abdullah Mohammed Ayedh Al 
Adhreai SBTA5102 Microbiology and Microbial Technology

15 2021799603 HAORONGBAM JOLDY DEVI SBTA5102 Microbiology and Microbial Technology

16 2021799604 YUMNAM ASHA DEVI SBTA5102 Microbiology and Microbial Technology

17 2021799609 STEFFY JOSEPH SBTA5102 Microbiology and Microbial Technology

18 2021799607 Hemasree suresh SBTA5203 Fermentation and downstream
Processing

19 2020799603 N.Balaganapathy SBTA5301 Nanotechnology & Nanobiotechnology

20 2021195102 N Shobana SBTA5301 Nanotechnology & Nanobiotechnology

21 2021799605 Tara Devi Sharma K SBTA7006 ADVANCED BIO INSTRUMENTATION

22 I2021197101 G.VASU SBTA7009 Environmental Biotechnology

23 2021199603 Jancy Mary E SBTX5001 ADVANCED BIOCHEMISTYRY

24 2021199401 SAM ISAAC SCYA7202 INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY
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S.No Reg. No. Name of the Candidate Subject Code Subject Name

1 2021196101 Chereddy Navyatha SCIA7001 Advanced concrete technology

2 2021199204 Lilly Digambar Pradhan SCSA5101 Advanced Data Structures 
and Algorithms.

3 2020192113 Mohd Javeed Mehdi SCSA5301 Internet of Things

4 2020791214 Vijayetha Thoday SCSA5301 Internet of Things

5 2021191117 Aruna Kailashnath Gupta SCSA5301 Internet of Things

6 2021191119 Blanie Scrimshaw William SCSA5301 Internet of Things

7 2021192112 M.VELLAIPANDI SCSA5301 Internet of Things

8 2021791118 M.Srujan Kumar Reddy SCSA5301 Internet of Things

9 2021191105 Neomi Nelin Nicholas SCSA7016 BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE

10 2021792105 PALAPARTHI JAGADEESH CHAND SECA7024 SCADA systems applications

11 2021192101 ANITHA K MOHAN SECA7033 Multidimensional Image 
Processing

12 2021793101 ANNAI RAINA T.A SEEA7001 Special Machines and their 
controllers 

13 2021799101 Hezeline Mazerella. A SHSA5401 TwentiethCenturyEnglish 
Literature

14 2021194105 J V C MALIACKAL SME5601 Advanced I C Engines

15 2021199306 T. Lohitha SMEA 7018 Thin film technology and 
applications

16 2021799202 C.R. BALAMURUGAN SMT5108 Ordinary Differential Equations

17 2021199201 J. THANGAKANI SMT5201 FOUNDATIONS OF 
MATHEMATICS

18 2021199202 S. SAFFREN SMT5201 FOUNDATIONS OF 
MATHEMATICS

19 2021799301 Nima K.M SPHA5103 Material Science

20 2020794106 KATHIRAVAN S SPRA5201 Mechanical Behavior of Engineering Materials

21 2021194101 Naveen G. SPRA5201 Mechanical Behavior of Engineering Materials

22 2021794101 MALLEPOGU SREEKANTH SPRA7003 Rapid prototyping

23 I2021797101 Jayandran Mohan SPRA7011 Industrial Safety Engineering
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S.No Reg. No. Name of the Candidate Subject Code Subject Name

1 2021194106 Mohammed Azarudeen J SAEX5024 WIND ENGINEERING

2 2020798102 Neha SBAA7021 Organisational change and development

3 2020799606 G. Muthuselvi SBI5602 Microarray- Technique & Application

4 2021199404 R BHASKAR REDDY SCYA5301 ORGANIC REACTION MECHANISM.

5 2021799401 P.S ROJA SCYA5301 ORGANIC REACTION MECHANISM.

6 2021799402 D.Siva Prasad Achari SCYA5301 ORGANIC REACTION MECHANISM.

7 2021199401 SAM ISAAC SCYPHD013 ADVANCE ORGANIC SYNTHESIS

8 2021199402 R Senthilkumaran SCYPHD013 ADVANCE ORGANIC SYNTHESIS

9 2021192104 Nagaleela Saikam SECA5103 Digital CMOS VLSI Design

10 2021192111 Lavanya Amanaganti SECA5103 Digital CMOS VLSI Design

11 2021792111 Shyam K SECA5103 Digital CMOS VLSI Design

12 2021792106 VIJAYA KUMAR VADLADI SECA5202 Advanced HDL Programming

13 2021792108 TR. PARTHASARATHY SECA5202 Advanced HDL Programming

14 2021192106 SAFIA SHAIK SECA7012 Algorithms and architecture for signal processing ICS 

15 2021792104 PECHETTI GIRISH SECA7012 Algorithms and architecture for signal processing ICS 

16 2021192110 Chithrakkannan .R SECA7017 AI and soft computing techniques

17 2021191109 S.Srinivas SECA7017 AI and soft computing techniques

18 2020791103 Asha Prashant Sathe SECA7022 ADVANCED DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING

19 2021191112 NEENU SEBASTIAN SECA7022 ADVANCED DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING

20 2021192102 ROSHNI POLLY SECA7022 ADVANCED DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING

21 2021192103 NISANTH KRISHNAN SECA7022 ADVANCED DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING

22 2021193101 K.MD. Riyaz Ali SEEA7007 Power Electronics for Renewable Energy Systems

23 2021193102 KARNAM RAJEEV SEEA7007 Power Electronics for Renewable Energy Systems
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S.No Reg. No. Name of the Candidate Subject Code Subject Name

1 2021196102 VITHAL SCIA7017 Prefabricated Structures

2 2021192112 M.VELLAIPANDI SCSA5103 Software Quality Assurance And Testing

3 2021191117 Aruna Kailashnath Gupta SCSA5202 WIRELESS SENSOR 
NETWORKS

4 2020791214 Vijayetha Thoday SCSA7006 Machine Learning

5 2021191104 JOHNSYMOL JOY SCSA7006 Machine Learning

6 2021199501 JISHA J NAIR SCSA7006 Machine Learning

7 2021199502 Saparna P SCSA7006 Machine Learning

8 2021791102 MUTKULE PRASAD RAGHUNATH SCSA7006 Machine Learning

9 2021791104 SHILPA P C SCSA7006 Machine Learning

10 2021791105 BINU JOHN SCSA7006 Machine Learning

11 2021791106 Seema Jitendra Patil SCSA7006 Machine Learning

12 2021791109 Pyla jyothi SCSA7006 Machine Learning

13 2021791110 Feby A Vinisha SCSA7006 Machine Learning

14 2021791112 Theresa Jose SCSA7006 Machine Learning

15 2021791115 CH.SUNEETHA.K SCSA7006 Machine Learning

16 2021791119 :A.VANI LAVANYA SCSA7006 Machine Learning

17 2021792101 Kshirsagar Parag Purushottam SCSA7006 Machine Learning

18 2021191106 SMITHA MOHAN M SCSA7007 Ethical Hacking And Digital 
Forensics

19 2021191116 PRASAD G SCSA7007 Ethical Hacking And Digital 
Forensics

20 2021191114 MANOJKUMAR K SCSA7011 Service Oriented Architecture

21 2021191108 SATHEESH PG SCSA7022 Virtualization Techniques

22 2021791114 Nurjahan V A SCSA7022 Virtualization Techniques

23 2020799301 K PRADHEEPA SPHA7407 Crysatallography and Crystal Growth 
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S.No Reg. No. Name of the Candidate Subject Code Subject Name

1 2018792113 SARANYA S DS2018792113 MACHINE LEARNING FOR 
MEDICAL IMAGE PROCESSING

2 2018799402 SONY.A.S. DS2018799402
Molecular Modeling and Drug 
Drug Design of Heterocyclic 
compounds

3 2018799502 Mathews Emmanuel DS2018799502 Stream Computing

4 2018799611 Bisma Farooq DS2018799611 Nanotechnology

5 2019791107 Chokkakula Devi DS2019791107 Machine Learning for Android 
Mobile Applications

6 2019792101 Nakka Kishore chandra Dev DS2019792101 Architecture and protocols for V2V Communication

7 2019792102 K.N.V.SURESH.VARMA DS2019792102 FUNDAMENTALS OF 
VIDEO PROCESSING

8 2019792127 Prathipati James Vijay DS2019792127 Algorithms for Enhanced 
Secured Image Transmission

9 2020191101 Varsha H DS2020191101 KNOWLEDGE ENGINEERING

10 2020191111 singaraju srinivasalu DS2020191111
Genetic and Evolutionary
Computation for Image
Processing

11 2020192110 TALLAPALLI SANTOSH KUMAR DS2020192110 CST and its Applications

12 2020192114 KANAKANALA NAGA VENKATA 
KHASIM DS2020192114 Performance and Characteristics of 

Metamaterials

13 2020192115 CHEJARLA RAGHUNATHABABU DS2020192115 Nano Materials for Atom

14 2020192121 S.Bhuvaneswari DS2020192121 Deep learning approach and its 
applications

15 2020194102 E. SATHISH DS202019412
MICROMECHANICS OF SELF 
HEALING POLYMER 
COMPOSITES

16 2020199202 Sreeja K S DS2020199202 Fuzzy Graphs: Theory,Characterizations and 
Applications

17 2020199203 J.GOWRI DS2020199203 ADVANCE GRAPH 
THEORY

18 2020791113 A. Anix Mary Javitha DS2020791113 Big Data Analytics

19 2020792101 B.I.S.RONICA DS2020792101 STABILITY ANALYSIS 
AND DIGITAL FILTERS

20 2020795101 Anu. C DS2020795101 Marine biofouling and 
Nanotechnology
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S.No Reg. No. Name of the Candidate Subject Code Subject Name

1 2020795102 N.Supria Sree DS2020795102 Natural food Preservatives

2 2020796101 N.Sunmathi DS2020796101 Hazardous Waste 
Management

3 2020799501 V.PAVANI CHANDRA DS2020799501 Digital Image processing

4 2021191103 Rosebell Paul DS2021191103
NAMED DATA NETWORKING(NDN)
AND ITS EMERGING
APPLICATIONS

5 2021191107 Poonam Bhagat DS2021191107 Image Processing Algorithms for 
Medical Images

6 2021191112 NEENU SEBASTIAN DS2021191112 Deep Learning

7 2021191113 KOSALA N DS2021191113 Agent based intelligent system

8 2021191119 Blanie Scrimshaw William DS2021191119 Cognitive Radio Networks

9 2021191120 Digambar Patil DS2021191120 Computer Vision and Machine 
Learning

10 2021192101 ANITHA K MOHAN DS2021192101
Directed Study on 
Pneumonia Identification 
from Compressed images 

11 2021192102 ROSHNI POLLY DS2021192102
Directed Study on Diagnosis of
Seasonable Crop Disease and
Pesticide prediction by Deep learning

12 2021192105 YOGITA MILIND AJGAR DS2021192105 Deep learning in memory 
computing

13 2021192110 Chithrakkannan .R DS2021192110
Deep learning for data 
processingwith minimal 
processing time

14 2021194101 Naveen G. DS2021194101 Surface Engineering

15 2021194103 Asi Mohan Rao DS2021194103 ground Water Modeling and Management

16 2021194105 J V C MALIACKAL DS2021194105 Engine Auxiliary Systems

17 2021195101 R.Kamarajan DS2021195101 Regeneration and Stem Cell 
Biology

18 2021198101 Samuel Timothy M DS2021198101 Marketing Channel Management

19 2021198102 Govinda Biswas DS2021198102 Market Research & Consumer 
Behavior

20 2021199201 J. THANGAKANI DS2021199201 GRAPH THEORY

Channel 2    :  Time: 10.00 am to 11.30 am  -  10-12-2021

Zoom Meeting Link
https://sathyabama-ac-
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S.No Reg. No. Name of the Candidate Subject Code Subject Name

1 2021199202 S. SAFFREN DS2021199202 GRAPH THEORY

2 2021199203 AREPELLY SHIVAJI DS2021199203 FLUID DYNAMICS

3 2021199204 Lilly Digambar Pradhan DS2021199204 Dominations in Graphs

4 2021199205 Neethu P DS2021199205 Graph Labeling with Number 
Theory

5 2021199206 Udhayashree R DS2021199206 Graph Theory

6 2021199304 JEEVA VERGIN RAJ. K. A DS2021199304 Computational Materials 
Science

7 2021199306 T. Lohitha DS2021199306 Materials Characterization

8 2021199503 Vasireddy Satish DS2021199503 Internet of Things & Vehicular
Adhoc Networks

9 2021199602 V.Saravanakumar DS2021199602 Molecular Biology and 
Developmental Regenerative Biology

10 2021199604 S.Ravichandran DS2021199604
Molecular Biology and
Developmental Regenerative
Biology

11 2021199606 MELINDA GRACE R DS2021199606 Molecular Biology and Developmental Regenerative 
Biology

12 2021199701 MARSHAL SURESH DS2021199701 leadership Skills&Competencies

13 2021791107 Mohammad Azhar DS2021791107 Computer Vision and Machine Learning

14 2021794101 MALLEPOGU SREEKANTH DS2021794101 Mechanics of Natural 
fibre reinforced polymers

15 2021795101 Grace Vanathi M DS2021795101 Diabetic foot ulcer

16 2021799401 P.S ROJA DS2021799401 SUPRAMOLECULAR AND NANO 
CHEMISTRY

17 2021799402 D.Siva Prasad Achari DS2021799402 NANO CHEMISTRY

18 2021799608 PAUL X. CLINTON DS2021799608 Enzyme & Protein Engineering

19 I2021197101 G.VASU DSI2021197101 Analytical Methods for Materials
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Zoom Meeting Link
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